Attachment

FY 2016 City Council Schedule as of March 23, 2016

March 2016
P N e s T N

7 P.M. — Budget Work
Session: #1, Council

Workroom
6 7 8 9 10 1 12
6 P.M. — Work Session 7 P.M. — Budget 9:30 A.M. — City
Wtorm?girﬁ, Council Work Session: #2, Counc!l Public Hearing,
ACPS (1340 t Council Chambers
S
7 PM. — City Council First | Braddock Place, 1
Legislative Meeting, Floor Board Room)
Council Chambers
13 14 15 16 17 18 19
4 P.M. - Budget 7 P.M. — Budget Work
Public Hearing, Session: #3 (CIP), Sister
Council Chambers Cities 1101
9 P.M. - Special City
Council Meeting to
Intro. Max. Tax Rate,
Council Chambers
20 21 22 23 24 25 26
27 28 29 30 31

6 P.M. — 36" Annual
Salute to Women Awards
Banquet, U.S. Patent and
Trade Office

6:45 P.M. — Annual ATC
Stockholder Meeting,
Council Workroom

7 P.M. — City Council
Second Legislative
Meeting, Council
Chambers



1 2

3

10

17

24

4

11

18

25

FY 2016 City Council Schedule as of March 23, 2016

April 2016

5 6

7 P.M. — Budget Work Session: #4
(Livable/Green/Prospering)
Sister Cities 1101

12 13

5:30 P.M. — Budget Work Session:
#5 (Safe, Secure, and Just),
Council Workroom

7 P.M. — City Council First
Legislative Meeting, Council
Chambers

19 20

7 P.M. — Budget Work Session: #7
(BFAAC & Accountable, Effective,
and Well-Managed Gov’t), Sister
Cities 1101

26 27

6 P.M. — Preliminary Add/Delete,
City Council Chambers

7 P.M. - City Council Second
Legislative Meeting, Council
Chambers

7 8
14 15
Budget Work Session:

#6 (Healthy and
Thriving Residents),
Sister Cities 1101

21 22

28 29

Attachment

9

16

8:15 A.M. — Grand Opening for
Jackson Crossing Apartments,
120 East Reed Avenue

9:30 A.M. - City Council Public
Hearing, Council Chambers

(Maximum Tax Rate)

23

30

10 A.M. to 2 P.M. — Earth Day,
Lenny Harris Memorial Fields at
Braddock Park (1005 Mt. Vernon
Avenue)



Attachment

FY 2016 City Council Schedule as of March 23, 2016

May 2016
1_2_3_4_5_6_7_

7 P.M. — Budget Work 7 P.M. — Budget
Session: #8: (Final Adoption, Council
Add/Delete), Council Chambers
Chambers
8 9 10 11 12 13 14
7 P.M. — City Council 8:30 A.M. — Four Mile
First Legislative Run Ribbon Cutting,
Meeting, Council 4131 Mt. Vernon
Chambers Avenue
9:30 A.M. — City
Council Public Hearing,
Council Chambers
15 16 17 18 19 20 21
22 23 24 25 26 27 28

7 P.M. - City Council
Second Legislative
Meeting, Council
Chambers

29 30 31

Memorial Day



FY 2016 City Council Schedule as of March 23, 2016

June 2016

Attachment

1 2 3 4

12

19

26

13

20

27

14 15

7 P.M. — City Council
First Legislative
Meeting, Council
Chambers

21 22

28 29

5:30 P.M. - ACPD
Annual Awards
Ceremony, Vola
Lawson Lobby

7 P.M. — City Council
Second Legislative
Meeting, Council
Chambers

16

23

30

10

17

24

1"

18
9:30 A.M. — City

Council Public Hearing,
Council Chambers

25



Attachment

FY 2016 City Council Schedule as of March 23, 2016



