FY 2016 City Council Schedule as of March 23, 2016 March 2016

SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY
		7 P.M. – Budget Work Session: #1, Council Workroom	2	3	4	5
6	7	8 6 P.M. – Work Session with ARHA, Council Workroom 7 P.M. – City Council First Legislative Meeting, Council Chambers	9 7 P.M. – Budget Work Session: #2, ACPS (1340 Braddock Place, 1 st Floor Board Room)	10	11	9:30 A.M. – City Council Public Hearing, Council Chambers
13	14 4 P.M. – Budget Public Hearing, Council Chambers	7 P.M. – Budget Work Session: #3 (CIP), Sister Cities 1101 9 P.M. – Special City Council Meeting to Intro. Max. Tax Rate, Council Chambers	16	17	18	19
20	21	22	23	24	25	26
27	28 6 P.M. – 36 th Annual Salute to Women Awards Banquet, U.S. Patent and Trade Office	29 6:45 P.M. – Annual ATC Stockholder Meeting, Council Workroom 7 P.M. – City Council Second Legislative Meeting, Council Chambers	30	31		

FY 2016 City Council Schedule as of March 23, 2016

April 2016

SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY
					1	2
3	4	5 7 P.M. – Budget Work Session: #4 (Livable/Green/Prospering) Sister Cities 1101	6	7	8	9
10	11	12 5:30 P.M. – Budget Work Session: #5 (Safe, Secure, and Just), Council Workroom 7 P.M. – City Council First Legislative Meeting, Council Chambers	13	14 Budget Work Session: #6 (Healthy and Thriving Residents), Sister Cities 1101	15	16 8:15 A.M. – Grand Opening for Jackson Crossing Apartments, 120 East Reed Avenue 9:30 A.M. – City Council Public Hearing, Council Chambers (Maximum Tax Rate)
17	18	7 P.M. – Budget Work Session: #7 (BFAAC & Accountable, Effective, and Well-Managed Gov't), Sister Cities 1101	20	21	22	23
24	25	26 6 P.M. – Preliminary Add/Delete, City Council Chambers 7 P.M. – City Council Second Legislative Meeting, Council Chambers	27	28	29	30 10 A.M. to 2 P.M. – Earth Day, Lenny Harris Memorial Fields at Braddock Park (1005 Mt. Vernon Avenue)

FY 2016 City Council Schedule as of March 23, 2016 $May\ 2016$

SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY
1	7 P.M. – Budget Work Session: #8: (Final Add/Delete), Council Chambers	3	4	5 7 P.M. – Budget Adoption, Council Chambers	6	7
8	9	7 P.M. – City Council First Legislative Meeting, Council Chambers	11	12	13	8:30 A.M. – Four Mile Run Ribbon Cutting, 4131 Mt. Vernon Avenue 9:30 A.M. – City Council Public Hearing, Council Chambers
15	16	17	18	19	20	21
22	23	7 P.M. – City Council Second Legislative Meeting, Council Chambers	25	26	27	28
29	30 Memorial Day	31				

FY 2016 City Council Schedule as of March 23, 2016

June 2016

SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY
			1	2	3	4
5	6	7	8	9	10	11
12	13	7 P.M. – City Council First Legislative Meeting, Council Chambers	15	16	17	9:30 A.M. – City Council Public Hearing, Council Chambers
19	20	21	22	23	24	25
26	27	5:30 P.M. – ACPD Annual Awards Ceremony, Vola Lawson Lobby 7 P.M. – City Council Second Legislative Meeting, Council Chambers	29	30		

Attachment

FY 2016 City Council Schedule as of March 23, 2016